
VI Hato Judo Cup  26-27.11.2022  Warszawa   MU13-36
Zawodnicy: 15

1

1. KORBA Filip, Hato Judo

9. GINTER Grzegorz, UKS Ronin Team 10 - 00

2

5. MAKSIMOWICZ Fabian, UKS SameJudo

13. KOZŁOWSKI Michał, Klub Judo Mizu Kobyłka10 - 00

3

3. GODLEWSKI Mateusz, Hato Judo

11. KOZULIA Artem, UKJ Yuko Józefów 01 - 00s1

4

7. SZYMAŃSKI Jerzy, Hato Judo

15. ROMEK Mikołaj, UKS SameJudo 00 - 10

5

2. SIERECKI Jan, UKJ OOKAMI

10. PTASZYŃSKI Franciszek, Hato Judo 10 - 00

6

6. DZIERŻĘGA Karol, UKS Judo Fight Club Warszawa

14. SOLICKI Franek, Hato Judo 00 - 10

7

4. WASZKIEWICZ Nataniel, Hato Judo

12. REK Szymon, UKS SameJudo 00 - 01

8

8. GUETAT Michał, Hato Judo
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Wyniki

Msc. Imię

1
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3

3

5

5

7

7

MAKSIMOWICZ Fabian, UKS SameJudo

SOLICKI Franek, Hato Judo

KORBA Filip, Hato Judo

GODLEWSKI Mateusz, Hato Judo

GUETAT Michał, Hato Judo

DZIERŻĘGA Karol, UKS Judo Fight Club Warszawa

ROMEK Mikołaj, UKS SameJudo

REK Szymon, UKS SameJudo


